
INVOICE

Phone: Fax:

Email:

Web Site:

Date:

Billing Information Shipping Information

Contact:

Fully Promoted (Formerly EmbroidMe)

616-285-8009 616-285-8011

gr.mi@fullypromoted.com

www.embroidme-grandrapidsse.com

E 14420

7/19/2019
6161 28th Street SE, Suite #2 Grand Rapids, MI 49546

AviaGlobal Group Lee Carlson

MI MI

Phone:

Fax:

EMail:

Cell:

Ship Method:

Sales Rep:

616-558-7622

lee.carlson@aviaglobalgroup.com

Pick Up

Emily

Order Description Initital Order

Style Description Color/Location Size Qty Unit Price Line Total

Digitizing Logo One Time (WAIVED)   0  89.00  0.00

100425 Men's 100% polyester pique Xtra-light polo White L  3  53.05  159.15

100425 Men's 100% polyester pique Xtra-light polo White XL  3  53.05  159.15

100425 Men's 100% polyester pique Xtra-light polo White 3XL  3  53.05  159.15

Embroidery Per Item  Chest - Left  9  0.00  0.00

Set up Charge   1  10.00  10.00

Sub Total

Tax Amount

Net Total

Paid

Balance Due

 516.70

 29.25

 487.45

 0.00

 516.70

Total  487.45

Notes

Full Color logo going LC AmtPaymentDate

7/19/2019 Payment - Amex  516.70

Payments

Thank you for choosing Fully Promoted

Like us on Facebook at facebook.com/EmbroidMe.GR

We require 50% deposit and balance due on delivery.

Sequence #  10778
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Employee Name:  Lee Carlson Client:  AviaGlobal Group
Expense Report Name: LRC ADSBG ER 12-2019-3 Pay as Invoice #1056
Expense Report Date: 19-Dec-19
Business Purpose: AGG Polo Shirts

Date Location Expense Local Amount
Local 

Currency
Rate

USD
19-Jul-19 Grand Rapids, MI Marketing 516.70 US 1.00 516.70

US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00
US 1.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Mileage 0.00 US 1.00 0.00
Approval signatures:

Lee Carlson Total Expenses Due 516.70

AGG Approval

Total from Mileage Log.

Comments
AGG Polo Shirts - Embroider Me/Fully Promoted



Employee Name: Lee Carlson
Expense Report Name: LRC ADSBG ER 12-2019-3
Expense Report Date: 12-19-2019
Business Purpose: AGG Polo Shirts

Date Origin Destination Comments Miles Mileage
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Mileage Expense 0.00





Expense Types
Advertising
Airfare
Breakfast
Bus/Train/Taxi
Business Meal
Car Rental
Cell Phone
Computer Equipment
Dinner
Dues/Subscriptions
Entertainment
Gas
Internet
IT
Lodging
Lunch
Marketing
Office Supplies
Parking
Phone/fax
Postage
Shipping
Tips
Tolls
Trade Shows
Training
Travel Misc.



Transaction Details Prepared for

LEE R CARLSON
Account Number

XXXX-XXXXXX-71004

Delta Reserve for Business

DATE DESCRIPTION CARD MEMBER AMOUNT

Jul 19 2019 EMBROID ME
628135005GRAND RAPIDS

LEE R CARLSON $516.70

Doing Business As:EMBROID ME

6161 28TH ST SE #2 GRAND RAPIDS MI

49546

UNITED STATES

Additional Information:74207859201 616-285-8009

616-285-8009

Category:Merchandise & Supplies-Clothing Stores
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